NING
[FINILAND

Marraspiruetit, Tahtidebytantit

29.11.2025, Joensuu

TULOKSET

Sijoitus Nimi

Toppari Venla
Laamanen Milla
Virtanen Juliana
Suopanki Kerttu
Kyllonen Lyydia
Toropainen Taikatuulia
Torniainen Ella
Tolonen Laura
Kauppi Milja

10. Turtiainen Hilma
1. lkonen Nella

WD Pasanen Alexandra

OeNoalkLON=

Henna Hallikainen
Ylituomari

Tulostettu: 30.10.2024 14.50.46

Seura
JoKa
SaTu
JoKa
TaiKa
lita
KJ
ML
TaiKa
JoKa
SaTu
EVT
lita

Pisteet
48,33
46,67
42,67
41,33

41
40,67
39,33
36,67
35,67
34,67
34,67

Erikoismaininta

pl41/3
pl 4



